
2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Division A
Powered by OmniPong

Group 1
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 2715 - Xu, Kaden 2
L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

6-1

B

B: 2534 - Adeyinka, Hammed-Taiwo 1
W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

7-0

C

C: 2466 - Yu, Di 3
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

5-2

D

D: 2383 - Wang, Cheng 4
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

4-3

E

E: 2361 - Skolnick, Gabriel 5
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

3-4

F

F: 2015 - Xiao, Chris 7
L

W

1-3

3-1

W

L

3-2

2-3

1-6

G

G: 2200 - Sun, Xizi (stephanie 6
W

L

3-1

1-3

2-5

H

H: 2107 - Del Vecchio, Martin P. 8 0-7

Group 2
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 2709 - Wu, Junhan 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

7-0

B

B: 2540 - Hazin, Jeremy 2
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

6-1

C

C: 2488 - Hubli, Rajat 3
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

5-2

D

D: 2457 - Monsalve, Andres 4
L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-4

E

E: 2331 - Azarsky, Asaf 6
L

W

1-3

3-1

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

3-4

F

F: 2210 - Zhangliang, Bojun 5
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-4

G

G: 2015 - Ye, Zelin 8
L

W

1-3

3-1

0-7

H

H: 2092 - Sawner, Tj 7 1-6



2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Division A
Powered by OmniPong

Group 3
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 2679 - Feng, Yijun 2
L

W

0-3

3-0

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

6-1

B

B: 2610 - Zhang, Kai 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

7-0

C

C: 2487 - Butler, Jimmy 3
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

5-2

D

D: 1934 - Wetzler, Nicholas 6
W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

Def

Def

L

W

0-3

3-0

L

W

0-3

3-0

2-5

E

E: 2315 - May, Derek 4
W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

3-4

F

F: 2249 - Chu, Stephen 8
L

W

Def

Def

W

L

3-1

1-3

1-6

G

G: 2174 - Leshinsky, Michael 5
W

L

3-0

0-3

3-4

H

H: 2085 - Robertshaw, Gregg 7 1-6

Group 4
R
a
n
k

W-L A

A: 2672 - Wang, Jinxin 2
L

W

1-3

3-1

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

6-1

B

B: 2641 - Liang, Jishan 1
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

7-0

C

C: 2492 - Oba, Ange Cedric 4
L

W

2-3

3-2

W

L

3-2

2-3

W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-0

0-3

4-3

D

D: 2404 - Bu, Alexander 3
W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-0

0-3

W

L

3-2

2-3

5-2

E

E: 2311 - Whitmeyer, Michael 5
W

L

Def

Def

W

L

3-1

1-3

W

L

3-1

1-3

3-4

F

F: 2274 - Butler, Scott 8
L

W

Def

Def

L

W

Def

Def

0-7

G

G: 2172 - Chen, Zhicong 6
W

L

3-0

0-3

2-5

H

H: 2135 - Wetzler, John 7 1-6



2018 Butterfly Cary Cup Open
Division A-Playoff

Powered by OmniPong

2534 - Adeyinka, Hammed-Taiwo1

2457 - Monsalve, Andres15

1

2404 - Bu, Alexander12

2679 - Feng, Yijun6

2

2540 - Hazin, Jeremy7

2383 - Wang, Cheng16

3

2487 - Butler, Jimmy11

2641 - Liang, Jishan4

4

2610 - Zhang, Kai3

2492 - Oba, Ange Cedric13

5

2488 - Hubli, Rajat10

2715 - Xu, Kaden8

6

2672 - Wang, Jinxin5

2466 - Yu, Di9

7

2315 - May, Derek14

2709 - Wu, Junhan2

8

1

2

3

4

1

2

1


